Project 

Gov. or Non-

Govt 

Year of award Duration of 

Project 

Funds 

Provided in 

Lakhs  

Multicolor 

electrochromic 

nanostructured 

thin films for 

dynamic light 

control 

DST-SERB, 

New Delhi 

2013 01/01/2014-

30/06/2017 

Rs. 30,40,000/- 

(Thirty Lakhs 

Forty Thousand 

Only) 

13) Scopus Details: 

14) List of research papers in journal notified on UGC website- 

i. Symmetric Supercapacitor: Sulphurized Graphene and ionic liquid, Jasmin S. 

Shaikh, Navajsharif S. Shaikh, Rohini Kharade, Sonali A. Beknalkar, Jyoti V.